SCORPION Parts List

1708B

a0

@ xdpcs

® xdpcs

e

R-Pin 4mm

@ x10pcs

E2 Clip

x10pcs

E3 Clip

5 x10pcs

E5 Clip

H x10pcs

Nut M2.6

H x10pcs

Nut M3

VR =\
N\ S
Nut M4 Nylon Nut M3

Eﬂ] X5pcs HEE{ X5pcs M x10pcs
> SS M3x3mm
Nylon Nut M4 Flanged Nylon Nut M4

@ [”]]]ﬂ]]]]ﬂﬂ]ﬂ]]]]ﬂ]]]]ﬂ]]] x10pcs

BH M3x8mm BH M3x12mm

1-13008H | 1-S13012H
@x10pcs

@ "I|III\I\|||||||||||||||||||\IIII||||||\||||||||||\|||||\|||| x10pcs

BH M3x15mm

ﬂ:l]]ﬂﬂ]]]]ﬂﬂ[ﬂ]]]]m]ﬂ]][] x5pcs

1522608 | 1522612
X3pos

5pcs

CAP M2.6x8mm CAP M2.6x12mm CAP M2.6x16mm
1-S33008H
x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs
(©) [y (©) Dmmm || (<) mmmmum
FH M2.6x6mm FH M3x8mm FH M3x12mm FH M3x15mm

BRGO001 BRGO003

BB 5x10x4mm x4pcs | | BB 4x8x3mm x4pcs

BRG014 BRG022

BB 10x15x4mm x2pcs | | BB 6x10x3mm x2pcs

ORGO03B

ORGO03BK

@ U x10pcs @ U x10pcs
0-Ring P3 Orange O-Ring P3 Black
1708B Color Antenna (Black/4pcs) ho=TVT7FEF vy TREGA)
92643 Snap Pin (4mm/10pcs) ATy 7€/ @mm/10A)
1-E020  E-Ring (E2.0/10pcs) EU24(E20/10A)
1-E030  E-Ring (E3.0/10pcs) E>4(E3.0/10A)
1-E050 E-Ring (E5.0/10pcs) EUJ(E5.0/10)
1N2620  Nut (M2.6x2.0110pcs) Fv ~(M2.6x2.0/10A)
1-N3024  Nut (M3x2.4/10pcs) Fv MM3x2.4/10A) 1-N3024
1-N4032  Nut (M4x3.2/10pcs) Fv MM4x3.2/10A) 1-N4032

1-N3033N  Nut (M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs)
1-N4055N  Nut (M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs)
1-N4056FN  Nut (M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs)
1-853003  Set Screw (M3x3/10pcs)

1-813008H Button Screw (Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
1-813012H Button Screw (Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
1-813015H Button Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs)
1-822608  Cap Screw (M2.6x8/5pcs)

1-822612  Cap Screw (M2.6x12/5pcs)
1-822616  Cap Screw (M2.6x16/5pcs)
1-832606H Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs)
1-S33008H Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
1-833012H Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
1-833015H Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs)
BRG001  Shield Bearing (5x10x4)4pcs
BRG003  Shield Bearing (4x8x3)4pcs
BRGO014  Shield Bearing (10x15x4)2pcs
BRG022  Shield Bearing (6x10x3)2pcs
ORGO03B  O-Ring (P3/Orange) 10pcs
ORGO3BK  O-Ring (P3/Black)10pcs

(

(
FvM3x33) F4 0> (5A)
FvMM4x5.5) F1a> (5A)
Fv MMax5.6)7Z Y F4AV(5A)
v FER(M3X3/10A)
REVER(M3XB) NI Z/T0A)
REVEZA(MIX12)(N\YIZ/0A)
REVEA(M3XI5)( NI Z/10A)
Fr v TEA(M26x8/5A)
T4y TEAM26x12/5A)
F v TEAIM26x16/5A)
HIER(M26x6)(NY 7 A/10A)
HZEAM3X8) (NI Z/10A)
HZEAM3X12)(AN\YIZ/10A)
HIEAM3XIS)NYIZ/10A)
=)l ERT 2% (5x10x4)4 A
= )URRT )% (4x8x3)4 A
=)V RANTF1) > (10x15x4) 24
V= )VRRT1) %7 (6x10x3)2 A
QU7 (P3IAL V) 10N
04 (P3/7Zw%7)10A

x2pcs

SC212B SC213 SC214B
ol[o o

®
Q@°©Q©

SC201
§C202
SC203B
SC204
SC205
SC206B
SC207B
SC208
SC209B
$C210
SC211
SC212B
SC213
SC214B

Main Chassis (Scorpion 2014)

Roll Bar (Scorpion 2014)

Rear Sus Arm (Scorpion 2014)
Front Lower Arm (Scorpion 2014)
Gear Box (Scorpion 2014)

Arm Shaft Block Set(Scorpion 2014)
Steering Knuckle Set (Scorpion 2014)
Front Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)
Servo Saver Mount (Scorpion 2014)
Rear Sus Plate (Scorpion 2014)
Rear Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)
Gear Box Mount (Scorpion 2014)
Motor Plate (Scorpion 2014)

Top Plate (Scorpion 2014)

A VY= (RI=EA 2014)
O—)VN\—=(R3—E4>2014)

)Y R7—L(A3—E422014)

707 bA7H AT —L(RI—-E1 2014)
FYRYIR(RO—EF 2014)
T=LYv 7870yt M RI-EAY 2014)
ATTUT Ty b (Ra—E4 2014)
IOV bavIAT—(RO—E4 2014)
H—REAN= IV (RI—-EF2014)
Y YT~ (RO—EF>2014)
)Yy 3vIAT—(Ra—E42014)
FYRYIAR TV M RAO—EF 2014)
E-4—7L—F(Ra—-EF> 2014)
hy7TL—MRI—-EF 2014)

27



SCORPION Parts List

SC215B SC216B SC217B

x2pcs

x2pcs x2pcs D]l]l]ﬂl]]]ﬂl]ﬂ]] FH M2.6x6mm xdpcs
SC218B
(a) m BH M3x12mm x2pcs
b [
I‘@' FH M3x12mm x2pcs
® x2pcs H
Nylon Nut M3 x4pcs
SC219YB (Yellow)
T e
@ E b 4
o = [QYESHE o
1 r.zai Ib)
: 30 S b
e ——— )
o = °0
(Wﬂm d =2 om (i
Flange BH M3x10mm x4pcs ~ R-Pin4mm x2pcs ~ SS M3x3mm x1pcs ~ BH M3x8mm x6pcs

SC220
PE—

Q 1

SC215 Slipper Plate (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) AyN=T L=k QNAT—EF 2014)
SC216B  Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Ayix=1\y R QA/RAO—EF> 2014)
SC217B  Diff Gasket & Screw Set (Scorpion 2014) 77 HA4y bz b (AO—KE#> 2014)
SC218B  Wing Mount Set (Scorpion 2014) DA VIRV My (RAD—EF 2014)
SC219YB  Radio Box Set (Yellow/Scorpion 2014)  ZV4 Ry Lyt (A TO—/A0—E74 2014)
$C220 Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014) O—)Lr—y+y b (RO—E4>2014)
SC221B  Rear Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014) DYo—Vr—o4yh(Ra—E4> 2014)

28

ol |

@ x2pcs

ﬂm[% ® x2pcs

SC222-04@ x2pcs

5 6 QY ESHD) O
SC222-01 x2pcs 7
$C222-02B x2pcs ©
©] D | ks
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

o Tmm x2pcs
x2pcs

SC222-03B SC222-04

$C222-04 x2pcs

WM

SC223-01 x2pcs

)

SC223-02 x2pcs
Ol D | irwa
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs
(1 M x2pcs
x2pcs
SC222 Front Shock Set (Scorpion 2014) 70y bravrty b(R3—E4>2014)
SC222-01  Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 70/ b/3y7Y+ 7~ QA/ADI—EF> 2014)

SC222-02B Front Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 70V+/3v7A71)9 QAAI—E4 2014)
SC222-03B Shock Plastic Parts Set (Scorpion 2014)  /3v77Z/\=Y ¥y MRXI—EA> 2014)
SC222-04  Shock Gasket 10mm (4pcs) 2y IART Y~ 10mm (@A)

SC223 Rear Shock Set (Scorpion 2014) )3yt b (RO—E42014)
SC223-01  Rear Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  J¥3/3v 73+ 7 b QA/AI—EF> 2014)
SC223-02  Rear Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) J¥¥3wvgA7Y»4 QAAI—EF> 2014)



SCORPION Parts List

()
© ©
(b)
©H o

E5 Clip x1pcs Nut M4 x1pcs FH M3x8mm x2pcs
Qo & ©f
BH M4.0x35mm x1pcs ~ Nylon Nut M4 x1pcs
SC228

ﬂ
@ x2pcs

1) es
SS M3x3mm

® x2pcs @ x2pcs  xdpcs

o —

x2pcs

‘ ‘ x2pcs

SC224YB  Wing (Yellow/Scorpion 2014) DAV (A IA—/A0—EF> 2014)
SC2258  Spur Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) AN=F Yty (RI-E4> 2014)
SC226B  Servo Saver Set (Scorpion 2014) Y—REeAN\—tyh(Ra—EF> 2014)
SC227B  Front Bumper (Scorpion 2014) 707 MAYIN=(R2—EF> 2014)
SC228 Diff.Inner Parts Set (Scorpion 2014) T4V F=I\=Y 2y MRI—EF> 2014)
SC229 Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) Frty b (RO—-EF>2014)

SC230B  Pinion Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) EZAVFT7 1y b RO—EF2014)
SC231B  Rear Sus Post set (Scorpion 2014) DY HRRA My b (A2—EF> 2014)
SC232 Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) ALV w TN QAAD—EF Y 2014)
SC233 Rear Wheel Axle (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) Ut RA—JL777 IV QAJAT—EF> 2014)
SC234 Drive Washer Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) RS54 77yv—1ty QA/AD—EA 2014)
SC235 Gear Shaft Set (Scorpion 2014) Fror 7y (RO-EF2014)
SC236B  Up Right King pin (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 7754 M7 EY QAAT—EF 2014)
SC237B  Front Sus Joint (Scorpion 2014) AV MRY IV RO-EF 2014)
SC238C  Dust boot (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) AANT =Y QN/AOD—EF> 2014)

SC239B

©)( um

Pivot Ball 5.8xM2.6x11.5mm Pivot Ball 5.8M3x12.5mm

Ball Nut 4.8xM2.6mm

xdpcs x8pcs x2pcs
SC243B
i T
(2}

o (&) x2pcs e @ x2pcs

SCBO001 (Clear)
8

@] —

® x2pcs

® x2pcs

SC239B  Front Arm Shaft (Scorpion 2014) TAVNT=LI+ T RI—EF2014)
SC240 5.8mmxM2.6 Pivot Ball (8pcs/Scorpion 2014) 58mmxM26E Ry bk—Jb GAVAI—EA 2014)
SC241 5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014)  58mmM3E Ry bR—1b (4AJAT—E A 2014)
SC242B  4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 48mmxM2.67R—)L 7y k QA/AT—EA> 2014)
SC243B  Tie-Rod Set (Scorpion 2014) 240y Ry (RO—E4>2014)
SCB001  Clear Body Set (Scorpion 2014) JUTRT1y b (RI—EF> 2014)

SCHO01SC  Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) - 70 M =yt 770-LA v+ NAT-E4 2014)
SCH002SC  Rear Wheel (Satin Chromes2pes/Scorpion 2014) - ¥ RA =l (7/70—LoAyFAINAT-EFY 2014)
SCT001HB  Front Tire (Hard/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 707 M AY (\=FR2A/AD—EF 2014)
SCT002MB  Rear Tire (Medium/2pcsiwith Inner/Scorpion 2014) 444 ¥ (S74TLNA Y[R~ 2014)
LA43B 5.8mm Ball End (12pcs) A—=IVIVR58¢p(12A)

UM612  Diff Shaft (2pcs/ULTIMA SC) 77347k QAJULTIMASC)

29



